
. DOCUMENT OF INTERNATIONAL MONEMRY FUND AND NOT FOR PUBLIC USE 

April 5, 1984 

To: Members of the Executive Board 

From: The Acting Secretary 

Subject: Nationality Distribution List 

In connection with the consideration of the Administrative 
Budget for M 1985, there is attached a copy of the nationality 
distribution list of the staff as of March 31, 1984. 

Att: (1) 

Other Distribution: 
Department Heads 



NATIONALITY 

AFGHANISTAN 
ALGERIA 
ARGENTINA 
AUSTRALIA 
AUSTRIA 

BANGLADESH 
BARBADOS 
BELGIUM 
BENIN 
BOLIVIA 

BRAZIL 
BURMA 
CAMEROON 
CANADA 
CH1 LE 

CHINA 
CQLOMBIA 
COSTA RICA 
CUBA 
CYPRUS 

DENMARK 
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 
ECUADOR 
EGYPT 
EL SALVADOR 

ETHIOPIA 
FIJI 
FINLAND 
FRANCE 
GERMANY. FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF 

GHANA 
GREECE 
GRENADA 
GUATEMALA 
GUINEA 

GUY ANA 
HAITI 
HONDURAS 
ICELAND 
INDIA 

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND 
DISTRIBUTION OF STAFF BY NATIONALITY AS OF March 31, 1984 

( INCLUDING OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE OIRECTORS ) 

STAFF IN RANGES F AND ABOVE 
DIVISION CHIEFS 

AND ABOVE 

NO. % 

4 1.63 
7 3.20 
2 .91 

1 .46 

3 1.37 

2 .91 

4 1.83 
2 .91 

1 .46 
2 .91 

1 .46 

4 
- 

1.83 

15 6.85 
14 6.39 

1 -46 
4 1.83 

1 .46 
16 7.31 

UP TO 
DIVISION CHIEF 

NO. x 

2 .25 

15 1.88 
la 2.26 

6 .75 

4 .50 

NO. x NO. % NO. % 

2 

19 1.87 
25 2.46 

a .79 

5 

25 
3 
2 

3.13 
.3a 
.25 

28 2.75 
3 -29 
2 .20 

12 
2 
1 

25 
19 

1.50 
.25 

13 
3:13 
2.38 

12 
4 
1 

29 
21 

13 
1 
2 

1.63 
.I3 
.25 

- 

-13 

14 I .3a 
3 .29 
2 .20 

I 1 

6 .75 7 
2 25 
6 :75 

2 
6 

13 1.63 17 
2 .25 2 

1 
1 
7 

41 
31 

3 
5 
2 

1 

2 
4 
M 

2 
21 

.I3 
13 

18s 
5.14 
3.88 

1 
1 
7 

56 
45 

-38 
.63 
.25 

.I3 

.25 

.50 

.25 
2.63 

4 
9 
2 
- 
1 

2 
4 

3 
37 

TOTAL 

.20 

.49 

I. ia 
.39 

10 
2185 
2.06 

.I0 

.69 
20 

:59 
1.67 

.20 

.I0 
10 

:69 
5.51 
4.42 

39 
188 
.20 

.I0 

.20 

.39 

29 
3164 

STAFF IN RANGES TOTAL 
E AN0 BELOW STAFF 

2 .2a 4 
1 .14 1 
a 1.12 27 

26 3.65 51 
1 .14 9 

2 
2 

28 
128 

9 1.26 

5 
2 

30 
3 

11 

6 .a4 la 
2 -28 6 
1 .14 2 

la 2.53 47 
4 .56 25 

6 
11 

2 
1 

.a4 
1.54 

28 
: 14 

20 1.16 
14 .a1 

4 23 
1 :06 
1 .06 

-28 
.14 
.56 

70 
:42 

9 
3 

IO 
22 

5 

4 .56 

1 
28 
11 

.14 
3.93 
1.54 

5 .29 
1 .06 
a .46 

a4 4.86 
56 3.24 

3 .42 

6 
1 

.a4 

.14 

.70 
1.40 

.2a 

3.37 

4 
12 

2 
6 
2 

5 
10 

2 

24 

7 
14 

2 
3 

61 

:OS 23 

1.56 
2.95 

.52 

.29 

.I2 
1.74 

164 17 

1.04 
.35 

2:72 12 

1.45 

.52 
158 17 

1.27 
.29 

.23 

.69 
:35 12 

.I2 

.40 

.a1 

.I2 
3:53 17 



NATIONALITY 

INDONESIA 
IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF 
IRA0 
IRELAND 
ISRAEL 

ITALY 
IVORY COAST 
JAMAICA 
3APAN 
JORDAN 

KENYA 
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF 
LEBANON 
LIBERIA 
MADAGASCAR 

MALAWI 
MALAYSIA 
MALI 
MAURITANIA 
MAURITIUS 

MEXICO 
MOROCCO 
NEPAL 
NETHERLANDS 
NEW ZEALAND 

NICARAGUA 
NIGER 
NIGERIA 
NORWAY 
PAKISTAN 

PANAMA, REPUBLIC OF 
PERU 
PHILIPPINES 
PORTUGAL 
SENEGAL 

SIERRA LEONE 
SINGAPORE 
SOMALIA 
SOUTH AFRICA 
SPAIN 

DIVISION CHIEFS 
AND ABOVE 

NO X 

3 1.37 
1 .46 
3 1.37 

4 1.83 

1 .46 
1 .46 
3 1.37 

1 .46 
1 -46 

1 

: 

.46 
46 

:91 

.46 

3.65 
1.37 

.46 

1.37 
46 

2128 

.91 

46 
1183 

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUN0 
DISTRIBUTION OF STAFF BY NATIONALITY AS OF March 31, 1984 

( INCLUDING OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS ) 

STAFF IN RANGES F AND ABOVE 
UP TO 

DIVISION CHIEF 

No x No. x 

a 
1 
4 
3 

1.00 11 1.08 
13 

:50 
2 .20 
7 .69 

.3a 3 .29 

13 1.63 17 1.67 
4 .50 4 .39 
3 .3a 4 .39 

16 2.01 17 1.67 
2 .25 5 .49 

1 .I3 1 10 
14 1.75 15 1:47 

5 .63 6 .59 
1 .I3 1 . 10 

2 .25 3 .29 
4 .50 5 .49 
1 13 3 .29 
1 :13 1 10 
4 .50 4 :39 

6 .75 7 .69 
5 .63 5 .49 
1 13 1 10 

13 I:63 21 2:06 
5 -63 a .79 

4 .50 

1 .I3 
5 .63 
9 1.13 

5 .49 

4 -39 
6 .59 

14 1.38 

1 
a 

12 
1 
1 

13 
1:OO 
1.50 

.I3 

.I3 

1 
a 

12 
3 
1 

IO 
:79 

I. la 
.29 
.I0 

3 
1 
1 

.38 3 .29 
13 

:13 
1 .I0 
1 10 

.3a 4 :39 
1.00 12 I. la 

TOTAL 

STAFF IN RANGES TOTAL 
E AND BELOW STAFF 

No. x NO. x 

2 
7 

28 
198 

1 .14 

2 
la 

2 
a 
3 

.I2 
1.04 

12 
146 
.I7 

11 1.54 

ia 2.53 
6 .a4 
3 .42 

28 1.62 
4 .23 

22 1.27 
23 1.33 

a .46 

1 .I4 
4 .56 
5 .70 

I . 14 

2 12 
19 1: 10 
11 .64 

1 .06 
f -06 

6 .a4 
1 .I4 

2 .26 

3 .I7 
11 .64 

4 .23 
1 .06 
6 .35 

2 
1 

-28 
.14 

7 
5 

.9a 

.70 

9 .52 
6 .35 
1 -06 

28 1.62 
13 .75 

2 -28 7 .40 
1 .14 1 -06 
1 ,14 5 .29 
3 .42 9 .52 
3 .42 17 .9a 

2 .2a 3 
22 3.09 30 
51 7.16 63 

2 .2a 5 
1 .I4 2 

.17 
1.74 
3.64 

.29 

. 12 

5 
-. 

.70 

3 .42 
6 .a4 

a 
1 
1 
7 

la 

.46 
-06 
.06 
.40 

1.04 

0 

t!J I 



NATIONALITY 

SRI LANKA 
SUDAN 
SWEDEN 
SWITZERLAND 
SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC 

TANZANIA 
THAILAND 
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 
TUNISIA 
TURKEY 

UGANDA 
UNITED KINGDOM 
UNITED STATES 
UPPER VbLTA 
URUGUAY 

VENEZUELA 
VIET NAM 
WESTERN SAMOA 
YEMEN, PEO. DEM. REP. OF 
YUGOSLAVIA 

ZAMBIA 1 .46 

TOTAL 219 100.06 798 

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUN0 
DISTRIBUTION 0F STAFF t3Y NATIONALITY as OF March 31, 1984 

( INCLUDING OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS ) 

STAFF 
DIVISION CHIEFS 

AN0 ABOVE 

NO. x NO x NO. x NO. x NO. % 

2 .91 5 .63 7 .69 
1 .46 2 .25 3 .29 
2 .91 6 -75 a .79 

5 .70 
1 14 
3 142 
1 .I4 

2 .25 2 .20 

12 .69 
4 23 

11 164 
1 .06 
2 .I2 

4 
7 
3 
2 

10 

.50 4 

.a8 7 
38 

:25 
3 
2 

1.25 IO 

39 
169 
.29 

20 
198 

1 14 
6 :a4 

13 1.83 

3 .42 

5 29 
13 175 
16 .93 

2 12 
13 :75 

25 il.42 
52 23.74 

1 .46 

4 
65 

198 
1 
6 

1 
2 

.50 4 
a. 15 90 

24.81 250 
13 

:75 
1 
7 

39 
8185 

24.58 
10 

:69 

2 .2a 
71 9.97 

196 27.53 

3 -42 

6 -35 
161 9.31 
446 25.80 

1 .06 
10 -58 

13 
125 

4 .50 

loo. IO 

1 
2 

4 

1 

1017 

10 
:20 

.39 

.I0 

99.97 

5 
1 
1 
1 

2 

712 

.70 

.14 

.14 

.I4 

.2a 

99.89 

1 
7 
1 
1 
5 

3 

1729 

.06 
40 

:06 
-06 
-29 

.I7 

loo.06 

IN RANGES F AN0 ABOVE 
UP TO 

DIVISION CHIEF TOTAL 

STAFF IN RANGES TOTAL 
E AND BELOW STAFF 

I W I 
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Member Countries Not Represented on Staff 

As of March 31, 1984 

- 

Antigua and Barbuda 
Bahamas 
Bahrain 
Belize 
Bhutan 
Botswana 
Burundi 
Cape Verde 
Central African Republic 
Chad 
Comoros 
Congo 
Djibouti 
Dominica 
Equatorial Guinea 
Gabon 
Gambia, The 
Guinea-Bissau 
Hungarian People's Republic 
Kampuchea, Democratic 
Kuwait 
Lao People's Democratic Republic 
Lesotho 
Libya 

Luxemhourg 
Maldives 
Malta 
Oman, Sultanate of 
Papua New' Guinea 
Paraguay 
Qatar 
Romania 
Rwanda 
Sao Tome and Principe 
Saudi Arabia 
Seychelles 
Solomon Islands 
St. Lucia 
St. Vincent 
Suriname 
Swaziland 
Togo 
United Arab Emirates 
Vanuatu 
Yemen Arab Republic 
Zaire 
Zimbabwe 


